
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

NS 

E 

G 

E 

G 

G 

G 

G 

E 

E 

E 

E 

G 

E 

No. 

.4 

93 

5 

912 

82 

11 

3 

534 

72 

37 

35 

76 

Name 

Hannes Bormann 

Rick Baumgart 

Tim Bormann 

Thomas Gros 

Andreas Knöll 

Martin Novella 

Herbert Müller 

Marcel Vollmer 

Juri Ruder 

Igor Lang 

Lukas Brübach 

Adrian Schmidt 

Club/Wohnort 

GSC Salzgitter 

MSC Aufenau/DMV 

GSC Salzgitter 

MCC Ettringen 

Hillscheid 

MSC Freier Grund eV ADAC 

MSC Ingersheim 

MSC Michelbacher Hütte/DMV 

MX Classic Racing 

Dormagen 

MCS Schrecksbach 

Team 

Popko Kawasaki 

SFM Racing 

Popko Kawasaki 

MX SPASS 

Suzuki Debus Siegen 

MSC Ingersheim 

HV Racing Team 

MX ClassicRacing 

MXclassicracing 

MX-Racing-Project 

Fahrzeug 

Suzuki 

Honda 

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

Suzuki 

Honda 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Suzuki 

Honda  

KTM 

R1.  

25 

20 

22 

18 

16 

14 

15 

11 

12 

10 

13 

0 

R2.  

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

14 

12 

15 

13 

11 

0 

0 

Ges. 

50 

42 

42 

36 

32 

28 

27 

26 

25 

21 

13 

0 

Gedruckt: 28.10.2001 15:44:48 

Zeitnahme & Auswertung: Manuel Seipel 

Rennleiter: Armin Bolz 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Lizensiert für Hessencup 

MX Hessencup Aufenau 

 

Gesamtergebnis EVO 

Aufenau 1,710 Km 


